Hispanic Heritage Month 2017 EEN
Modern and Classical Languages

September 14-October 13 | Calendar of Events
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‘SPANISH CLUB’ AND ‘LASA’ EVENTS

Thursday September 14

“Kick Oft” Event

“Cookout with Music”

Palms Quad 12:00-2:00 p.m. Host: LASA

Friday September 15

Futbol (Soccer Scrimage)
Time and Place: TBA  Host: Spanish Club

Monday September 18

Promotional Day (Outside Music)
Nevins Hall, Pedestrian Mall 12:00-3:00 p.m.
Host: LASA

Tuesday September 19

“La mesa espariola”
Starbucks @ SU 1:00-2:00 p.m. Host: Spanish Club

Wednesday September 20

Spanish Game Night
SU Meeting Room 1 6:00-8:00 p.m. Host: Spanish Club

Thursday September 21

Origins of Latin American Music (Presentation)
Nevins Hall 1061 6:00-7:30 p.m. Host: LASA

“Bailando”
SU Ballroom A 6:00-8:00 p.m. Host: Spanish Club

Thursday September 28

Promotional Day: Fundraising Event
Nevins Hall, Pedestrian Mall 12:00-3:00 p.m. Host: LASA

Spanish Forum
SU Theater 5:00-7:00 p.m. Host: Spanish Club

Wednesday October 4

Fundraising Event
SU Display 1 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Host: Spanish Club

Wednesday October 11

Promotional Day: Outside Music
Nevins Hall, Pedestrian Mall 12:00-3:00 p.m. Host: LASA

Thursday October 12

Four Directions, Native Americans of Latin America (Presentation)
Time and Place: TBA Host: LASA

Friday October 13

Dance and Dinner Night
UC Magnolia Room Time: TBA Host: Spanish Club
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Tuesday September 26
“Exploring the Corazon de Dixie, Mexicanos in the U.S. South since 1910
Guest Speaker: Dr. Julie Weise
Jennett Hall

6:00-8:00 p.m.

Host: Dr. Susan Wehling

Wednesday September 27

Workshop for Educators:

“Inclusive Teaching Pedagogy: Empowering Latinos”
Guest Speaker: Dr. Julie Weise

12:00-1:00 p.m. UC Cypress Room

Host: Alma Young (CAMP Director)

“El Corrido” Lesson for Spanish Speakers & Learners

2:00-3:00 p.m. WH 138
Host: Dr. Ericka Parra

Wednesday October 4

International Language and Culture Fair - Study Abroad Showcase-
West Hall Rotunda

11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Hosts: Dr. Victoria Russell, MCL & CIP

HISPANIC MOVIE NIGHTS

Friday September 22
“The Secret in their Eyes”
| UC Theater

e 0:00-8:00 p.m.
/4 Y Host: Dr. Karen Acosta

Friday September 29
“Chico and Rita”
' UC Theater
A 6:00-8:00 p.m.
Host: Dr. Michelle Ocasio

Tuesday October 3

Movie Night

UC Theater 6:00-8:00 p.m.
Host: Spanish Club

Friday October 6
"No”

UC Theater

6:00-3:00 p.m.

Host: Dr. Fleming Bell

Art & Design by Dr. Luis G. Bejarano

Coordinated by Dr. Ericka Parra and The Hispanic Heritage Month Committee, Sponsored by MCL, The Spanish Club, LASA, CIP, CAMP, MESA, Office of Social Equity and Sigma Delta Pi.




